
男子　低学年

男子 低学年４×１００ｍR
予選 1組

順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 白子 1765 小林　慶哉 1804 米倉　陸 1800 黒川　貴矢 1770 栗本　康平 49.26 Q
2 大木 1672 山下　雄也 1677 後藤　玄也 1674 市川　航大 1668 濵西　勇気 50.10 Q
3 創徳 1912 濵本　成 3953 佐藤　秀哉 3759 田中　亮 1911 土田　周平 50.12 Q
4 白鳥 1526 豊田　康介 3230 西田　一輝 3233 土屋　昂大 1525 竹下　遼 53.54 q

亀山 1975 服部　和仁 3335 吉田　幸輝 3334 谷口　稀依也 1979 松尾　亮太朗 DSQ

２組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 亀山中部 2012 岩﨑　隆太 3371 藤村　直輝 3367 濱野　仁志 2014 伊藤　一樹 50.71 Q
2 鼓ヶ浦 1855 山田　竣也 3965 山中　晃太 1863 南部　慎 1861 村田　良樹 51.94 Q
3 千代崎 1721 鮒田　隆哉 3528 岡　直樹 3547 福井　翔大 1722 林　涼太 52.20 Q
4 鈴峰 8109 岡　晴道 3969 宮崎　柊林 8113 伊川　智貴 8107 舘　和希 54.21 q
5 神戸 1570 笠井　雄介 1630 中筋　雄飛 1622 土肥　健二 1574 熊屋　拓海 DSQ

決勝
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 白子 1765 小林　慶哉 1804 米倉　陸 1800 黒川　貴矢 1770 栗本　康平 49.64
2 創徳 1912 濵本　成 3953 佐藤　秀哉 3759 田中　亮 1911 土田　周平 49.86
3 亀山中部 2012 岩﨑　隆太 3371 藤村　直輝 3367 濱野　仁志 2014 伊藤　一樹 50.67
4 大木 1665 中川　凌 1677 後藤　玄也 1674 市川　航大 1668 濵西　勇気 51.66
5 鼓ヶ浦 1855 山田　竣也 3965 山中　晃太 1863 南部　慎 1861 村田　良樹 52.47
6 白鳥 1526 豊田　康介 3230 西田　一輝 3233 土屋　昂大 1525 竹下　遼 53.66
7 鈴峰 8109 岡　晴道 3969 宮崎　柊林 8113 伊川　智貴 8108 市川　達也 53.89
千代崎 1721 鮒田　隆哉 3528 岡　直樹 3547 福井　翔大 1722 林　涼太 DSQ



４×２００ｍＲ

男子 ４×２００ｍR
予選 1組

順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 神戸 1554 浅野　　司 1568 深谷　有希 1569 山田　　駿 1558 川喜田剛志 1.35.08 Q
2 鼓ヶ浦 1848 吉澤　誉人 1845 橘　　優太 1844 加藤　佑弥 1846 谷口　大稀 1.40.20 Q
3 創徳 1897 木下　光汰 1901 鈴木　詢也 1896 岸田　知樹 1892 岩橋　君徒 1.41.36 Q
4 白鳥 1520 中川　凌冶 1517 伊藤　寛規 1527 内藤　奨也 3893 田中　陸 1.46.58 q
5 関 8116 落合　宏章 8119 森下　遥稀 8117 佐藤　茂雄 8120 山川　雅人 1.49.46
6 平田野 1480 酒向　隼哉 1485 河内　康将 1489 今田　篤 1483 岸　将輝 1.56.70

２組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 亀山中部 2003 宮川　拓也 2002 福山　大志 2001 廣江　真幸 1996 市川　登也 1.39.34 Q
2 白子 1772 宮﨑　豊 1755 渥美　久司 1757 岩城　圭祐 1764 藤田　尊大 1.40.81 Q
3 千代崎 1704 神保　拓海 1705 杉本健太朗 1706 民谷　祐二 1701 伊藤　和輝 1.40.82 Q
4 大木 1656 濵田　且希 2892 佐藤　聖 1651 今村　優作 1652 小川　創也 1.45.71 q

決勝
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 神戸 1554 浅野　　司 1568 深谷　有希 1569 山田　　駿 1558 川喜田剛志 1.33.74 GR
2 亀山中部 2003 宮川　拓也 2002 福山　大志 2001 廣江　真幸 1996 市川　登也 1.38.41
3 鼓ヶ浦 1848 吉澤　誉人 1845 橘　　優太 1844 加藤　佑弥 1846 谷口　大稀 1.39.37
4 白子 1772 宮﨑　豊 1755 渥美　久司 1757 岩城　圭祐 1764 藤田　尊大 1.39.42
5 創徳 1897 木下　光汰 1901 鈴木　詢也 1896 岸田　知樹 1892 岩橋　君徒 1.40.22
6 千代崎 1704 神保　拓海 1705 杉本健太朗 1706 民谷　祐二 1701 伊藤　和輝 1.41.08
7 大木 1656 濵田　且希 2892 佐藤　聖 1651 今村　優作 1652 小川　創也 1.44.73
8 白鳥 1520 中川　凌冶 1517 伊藤　寛規 1527 内藤　奨也 3893 田中　陸 1.45.11


